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Map Description
Hirz Fire Date of Origin: August 9, 2018
Delta Fire Date of Origin: September 5, 2018
This map displays the progression of the 
Delta and Hirz Fires beginning on September 
6, 2018 (the initial day of data collection for
the Delta Fire). Progression is primarily 
concenterated on the Delta Fire. Howevever, 
some progression occurred in the area of the 
Hirz Fire on September 13, 2018.

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
9/6/2018 15237.377 15237.377
9/7/2018 15189.656 30427.033
9/8/2018 6496.13 36923.163
9/9/2018 474.72 37397.884

9/10/2018 3453.826 40851.71
9/11/2018 8678.104 49529.814
9/12/2018 7191.995 56721.809
9/13/2018 2506.709 59228.518
9/14/2018 406.535 59635.053
9/15/2018 653.48 60288.533
9/16/2018 111.044 60399.577
9/17/2018 36.4 60435.977
9/19/2018 468.407 60904.385
9/20/2018 31.198 60935.583
9/22/2018 6.461 60942.044
9/26/2018 11.692 60953.736
9/27/2018 1045.758 61999.494
9/28/2018 293.645 62293.139
9/29/2018 1033.696 63326.836
10/1/2018 149.622 63476.457
10/4/2018 47.057 63523.514
10/5/2018 49.713 63573.228
10/7/2018 82.429 63655.657
10/8/2018 66.634 63722.291
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